
Summary Results Report 

May 28, 2024 Primary Runoff Election Day Report 

June 4, 2024 

Statistics 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 

Precincts Complete 

Precincts Partially Reported 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 

Registered Voters• Total 

Registered Voters - Republican Party 

Registered Voters• Democratic Party 

Registered Voters. NONPARTISAN 

Ballots Cast -Total 

Ballots Cast• Republican Party 

Ballots Cast• Democratic Party 

Ballots Cast -NONPARTISAN 

Ballots Cast - Blank 

Voter Turnout - Total 

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 

Voter Turnout. NONPARTISAN 

Election Summary - 06/04/2024 9:42 AM 

TOTAL 

20 of 20 

O of 20 

20 of 20 

20 of 20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3,416 

2,998 

418 

0 

3 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

Absentee 

0 

0 

0 

20 

151 

70 

81 

0 

0 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2020 

Early 
Voting 

0 

0 

0 

20 

1,831 

1,676 

155 

0 

2 

Election 
Day 

20 

0 

20 

0 

1,434 

1,252 

182 

0 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Atascosa County 

1 of 2 



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS 
May 28, 2024 Primary Runoff Election Day Report 

June 4, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP US Representative, Dist 28 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Lazaro Garza Jr. 1,033 21 534 478 

Jay Furman 1,761 45 1,036 680 

Total Votes Cast 2,794 66 1,570 1,158 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 204 4 106 94 

Contest Totals 2,998 70 1,676 1,252 

REP County Attorney 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Lucinda A .  Vickers 887 34 454 399 

Molly Groesbeck So_lis 2,098 36 1,216 846 

Total Votes Cast 2,985 70 1,670 1,245 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 13 0 6 7 

Contest Totals 2,998 70 1,676 1,252 

REP Constable Pct 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

John "Andy" Rutherford 694 24 429 241 

Ernest "EJ" Lozano 649 4 365 280 

Total Votes Cast 1,343 28 794 521 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 13 0 7 6 

Contest Totals 1,356 28 801 527 

DEM State Representative, Dist 80 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Rosie Cuellar 131 41 43 47 

Cecilia Castellano 284 40 110 134 

Total Votes Cast 415 81 153 181 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 3 0 2 

Contest Totals 418 81 155 182 

Election Summary• 06/04/2024 9:42 AM 2of 2 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2020 


