

Summary Results Report

May 28, 2024 Primary Runoff Election Day Report

June 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Atascosa County

Statistics

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	0	0	20
Precincts Complete	0 of 20	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	20 of 20	0	0	20
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	20	20	0
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	3,416	151	1,831	1,434
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	2,998	70	1,676	1,252
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	418	81	155	182
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	2	1
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

Summary Results Report
 May 28, 2024 Primary Runoff Election Day Report
 June 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS
 Atascosa County

REP US Representative, Dist 28

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Lazaro Garza Jr.	1,033	21	534	478
Jay Furman	1,761	45	1,036	680
Total Votes Cast	2,794	66	1,570	1,158
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	204	4	106	94
Contest Totals	2,998	70	1,676	1,252

REP County Attorney

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Lucinda A. Vickers	887	34	454	399
Molly Groesbeck Solis	2,098	36	1,216	846
Total Votes Cast	2,985	70	1,670	1,245
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	13	0	6	7
Contest Totals	2,998	70	1,676	1,252

REP Constable Pct 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
John "Andy" Rutherford	694	24	429	241
Ernest "EJ" Lozano	649	4	365	280
Total Votes Cast	1,343	28	794	521
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	13	0	7	6
Contest Totals	1,356	28	801	527

DEM State Representative, Dist 80

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Rosie Cuellar	131	41	43	47
Cecilia Castellano	284	40	110	134
Total Votes Cast	415	81	153	181
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	0	2	1
Contest Totals	418	81	155	182